
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 APRIL, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

151 1 ROSES SAINt JHN1 <P> SME G010004171096L
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R/E

PUMP IT UP

RIDE IT

RUSHING BACK

PURPLE HAT

THE REAPER

ONE THING RIGHT

THE DIFFERENCE

TURN ME ON

LIKE IT IS

PIECE OF YOUR HEART

SORRY

HIGHER LOVE

BODY

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

FREAKS

CLOSER

LONELY

INNERBLOOM

CALL YOU MINE

Endor

Regard

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Sofi Tukker

The Chainsmokers Feat. Amy Shark

Marshmello Feat. Kane Brown

Flume Feat. Toro y Moi

Riton x Oliver Heldens Feat. Vula

Kygo Feat. Zara Larsson & Tyga

MeduZa Feat. Goodboys

Joel Corry

Kygo & Whitney Houston

Loud Luxury

Flume Feat. Kai

Fisher

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Diplo & Jonas Brothers

Rufus Du Sol

The Chainsmokers & Bebe Rexha

ADA/WAR

MOS/SME

FCL

UL/SME

COL/SME

RCA/SME

FCL

MOS/SME

SME

NEON/UMA

NEON/UMA

RCA/SME

HUS/UMA

FCL

ETC/ORCH

COL/SME

UMA/SME

SIO/SME

COL/SME
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2

178

27
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GB-CPZ-19-16610

G010004125628A

FCL283

G0100041283751

G010004201111T

G010004115155A

FCL306

G010004133543K

G010004272773E

7740070

0808062

G010004116977L

HUSSYCD6413

FCL160

QZ-A74-20-02490

G010003574255S

G010004091530L

G010003446492R

G010004095216E

© 1988-2020 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




